
Vimmerbyspelen 2010Resultat

Dj17
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Thomas Cloe, Ljungsbro BTK

Wixner Malene, BTK Safir

Danielsson Emmie, Dänninglanda BTK

Strand Nathalie, Sandsjöfors SK

Kavcic Erica, Dänninglanda BTK

Quist Martina, Sandsjöfors SK

Fredriksson Julia, Vaggeryd BTK

Nilsson Sofie, Lyckeby BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Thomas Cloe - Wixner Malene

Thomas Cloe - Danielsson Emmie

Wixner Malene - Strand Nathalie

Thomas Cloe - Kavcic Erica

Wixner Malene - Quist Martina

Danielsson Emmie - Fredriksson Julia

Strand Nathalie - Nilsson Sofie

3, 5, 5

10, 7, -9, 9

-7, 10, -8, 5, 9

4, 3, 6

9, 15, 7

4, 9, 6

-7, 4, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer 20
1

2

3

3

Danielsson Emmie, Dänninglanda BTK

Wixner Malene, BTK Safir

Isovara Lova, Lyckeby BTK

Eriksson Mikaela, Linköpings PK

Final

Semi

Semi

Danielsson Emmie - Wixner Malene

Danielsson Emmie - Isovara Lova

Wixner Malene - Eriksson Mikaela

-8, 9, 7, -7, 7

9, 5, 7

-4, -7, 8, 3, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer Ö
1

2

3

3

Thomas Cloe, Ljungsbro BTK

Johansson Tilda, BTK Frej

Schwartz Elin, Ljungsbro BTK

Danielsson Emmie, Dänninglanda BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Thomas Cloe - Johansson Tilda

Thomas Cloe - Schwartz Elin

Johansson Tilda - Danielsson Emmie

10, -3, 8, 12

7, 9, 8

8, 9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Eriksson Julia, Linköpings PK

Quist Wilma, Sandsjöfors SK

Hedenros Sofia, Linköpings PK

Månsson Fanny, Oskarshamns BTK

Hansen Mathilde, Södra VI IF

Johansson Linda, Långemåla BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Eriksson Julia - Quist Wilma

Eriksson Julia - Hedenros Sofia

Quist Wilma - Månsson Fanny

Hedenros Sofia - Hansen Mathilde

Månsson Fanny - Johansson Linda

8, 9, 8

9, 7, -9, -6, 4

8, 4, -8, 8

5, 2, 8

11, -8, 2, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Johansson Tilda, BTK Frej

Fredriksson Julia, Vaggeryd BTK

Olsson Nelly, Kättilsmåla BTK

Brunnberg Märta, Linköpings PK

Falk Molly, Faggemåla BTK

Eriksson Julia, Linköpings PK

Egerlid Hedda, Faggemåla BTK

Strand Nathalie, Sandsjöfors SK

Nilsson Annie, Kalmar BTK

Keränen Maja, Faggemåla BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Johansson Tilda - Fredriksson Julia

Johansson Tilda - Olsson Nelly

Fredriksson Julia - Brunnberg Märta

Johansson Tilda - Falk Molly

Fredriksson Julia - Eriksson Julia

Olsson Nelly - Egerlid Hedda

Brunnberg Märta - Strand Nathalie

Egerlid Hedda - Nilsson Annie

Strand Nathalie - Keränen Maja

-7, -9, 8, 11, 11

7, 7, 4

5, -9, 10, 6

5, 5, 1

3, 4, 6

-9, 7, 5, 10

-3, 6, -7, 4, 2

6, -12, 11, 7

8, 8, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Quist Martina, Sandsjöfors SK

Olsson Nelly, Kättilsmåla BTK

Andersson Emilia, Tabergs SK

Nilsson Sofie, Lyckeby BTK

Egerlid Hedda, Faggemåla BTK

Hedqvist Hanna, Västerviks BTK

Isovara Lova, Lyckeby BTK

Eriksson Lisa, Linköpings PK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Quist Martina - Olsson Nelly

Quist Martina - Andersson Emilia

Olsson Nelly - Nilsson Sofie

Quist Martina - Egerlid Hedda

Olsson Nelly - Hedqvist Hanna

Andersson Emilia - Isovara Lova

Nilsson Sofie - Eriksson Lisa

6, 9, 7

4, 10, 3

4, 7, 3

4, 8, 7

5, 3, 6

-9, 7, 7, -9, 7

-4, 8, 6, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

G Wiis Rolf, Västerviks BTK

Habul Damir, Oskarshamns BTK

Svensson Linus, Södra VI IF

Käll Johan, Lessebo BTK

Ljunggren Klas-Peter, Vetlanda BTK

Palmberg David, Lyckeby BTK

Eriksson Kaj, Oskarshamns BTK

Svensson Robin, Södra VI IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

G Wiis Rolf - Habul Damir

G Wiis Rolf - Svensson Linus

Habul Damir - Käll Johan

G Wiis Rolf - Ljunggren Klas-Peter

Habul Damir - Palmberg David

Svensson Linus - Eriksson Kaj

Käll Johan - Svensson Robin

8, -4, 10, 6

7, -7, -9, 5, 7

5, 8, 4

-7, 7, 8, 8

8, 5, 8

2, 10, -11, 11

9, 9, -4, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Chen Chris, Oskarshamns BTK

Olaru Teodor, Långemåla BTK

Nilsson Linus, Sävsjö BTK

Carlsson Conny, Västerviks BTK

Eriksson Per, Kättilsmåla BTK

Kasemets Arno, Långemåla BTK

Wiklund Joakim, Västerviks BTK

Karlsson Anders, Sävsjö BTK

Konkanen Robert, Tranås BTK

Jishammar Erik, IK Sjöge

Jonasson Philip, Lyckeby BTK

Nordlander Peter, IK Sjöge

Friman Alec, Dänninglanda BTK

Persson Fredrik, Oskarshamns BTK

Holm Martin, IK Sjöge

Trygg Magnus, Huskvarna Södra

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Chen Chris - Olaru Teodor

Chen Chris - Nilsson Linus

Olaru Teodor - Carlsson Conny

Chen Chris - Eriksson Per

Olaru Teodor - Kasemets Arno

Nilsson Linus - Wiklund Joakim

Carlsson Conny - Karlsson Anders

Chen Chris - Konkanen Robert

Olaru Teodor - Jishammar Erik

Nilsson Linus - Jonasson Philip

Carlsson Conny - Nordlander Peter

Eriksson Per - Friman Alec

Kasemets Arno - Persson Fredrik

Wiklund Joakim - Holm Martin

Karlsson Anders - Trygg Magnus

10, 7, 4

-12, 10, -3, 5, 10

7, -2, 9, 7

-6, 7, 9, -4, 9

6, 6, 8

7, 6, 4

9, -8, 4, 10

-4, 11, -5, 4, 10

12, 5, 8

12, 10, -11, 3

-10, -9, 9, 4, 2

6, 9, 7

-2, 9, 8, 9

9, 9, 7

7, 9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Persson Fredrik, Oskarshamns BTK

Johansson Rickard, Bruzaholms Sk

Nordlander Peter, IK Sjöge

Borgström Samuel, Sävsjö BTK

Olaru Teodor, Långemåla BTK

Gustafsson Linus, Södra VI IF

Alvarsson Sven-Inge, Bruzaholms Sk

Eriksson Bo, Oskarshamns BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Persson Fredrik - Johansson Rickard

Persson Fredrik - Nordlander Peter

Johansson Rickard - Borgström Samuel

Persson Fredrik - Olaru Teodor

Johansson Rickard - Gustafsson Linus

Nordlander Peter - Alvarsson Sven-Inge

Borgström Samuel - Eriksson Bo

-9, 6, 4, 5

2, -7, 11, 4

7, -7, 4, 9

-8, -16, 3, 6, 9

6, -7, 9, -4, 16

8, 5, 3

5, 7, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 3



Vimmerbyspelen 2010Resultat

Hj17
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Moszczynski Niklas, KFUM Jönköping

Fridhed Herman, Oskarshamns BTK

Thörn Adrian, Vetlanda BTK

Dahlberg Andreas, Oskarshamns BTK

Adolfsson Mathias, Tranås BTK

Svensson Robin, Södra VI IF

Kjellson Christoffer, Lyckeby BTK

Nilsson Hampus, Kalmar BTK

Thörn Hannes, Vetlanda BTK

Svensson Linus, Södra VI IF

Ljunggren Viktor, KFUM Jönköping

Palmberg David, Lyckeby BTK

Tran Philip, Oskarshamns BTK

Rosgren Christer, Vetlanda BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Moszczynski Niklas - Fridhed Herman

Moszczynski Niklas - Thörn Adrian

Fridhed Herman - Dahlberg Andreas

Moszczynski Niklas - Adolfsson Mathias

Fridhed Herman - Svensson Robin

Thörn Adrian - Kjellson Christoffer

Dahlberg Andreas - Nilsson Hampus

Moszczynski Niklas - Thörn Hannes

Fridhed Herman - Svensson Linus

Dahlberg Andreas - Ljunggren Viktor

Adolfsson Mathias - Palmberg David

Svensson Robin - Tran Philip

Kjellson Christoffer - Rosgren Christer

7, -9, 9, -9, 10

7, 9, 10

9, 8, 8

1, 9, 4

-8, 6, 11, 11

6, 13, 4

15, 9, -6, 5

10, -9, 7, 9

11, 11, -5, 6

-10, 8, 8, -6, 3

6, 7, -8, 8

5, -10, -8, 5, 8

-2, 8, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 20
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Hammarbäck Anders, Valdemarsviks IF

Lundh Alexander, BTK Frej

Arvidsson Albin, BTK Frej

Svensson Linus, Södra VI IF

Svensson Joel, Jämjö BTK

Cöster Fredrik, BTK Enig

Thörn Adrian, Vetlanda BTK

Thörn Hannes, Vetlanda BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Hammarbäck Anders - Lundh Alexander

Hammarbäck Anders - Arvidsson Albin

Lundh Alexander - Svensson Linus

Hammarbäck Anders - Svensson Joel

Lundh Alexander - Cöster Fredrik

Arvidsson Albin - Thörn Adrian

Svensson Linus - Thörn Hannes

-7, 7, 5, 10

-8, -13, 8, 9, 4

9, -9, 8, 7

10, 8, -9, 8

-8, 8, 13, 6

-9, 10, 9, 2

8, 9, -6, -6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Öppen
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Cöster Fredrik, BTK Enig

Lundh Alexander, BTK Frej

Wäppling Adam, IF Norcopensarna

Svensson Martin, Vetlanda BTK

Hammarbäck Anders, Valdemarsviks IF

Ottosson Mikael, Eskilstuna BTK

Thörn Hannes, Vetlanda BTK

Arvidsson Albin, BTK Frej

Wernersson Niklas, BTK Enig

Creutz Johan, Tranås BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Cöster Fredrik - Lundh Alexander

Cöster Fredrik - Wäppling Adam

Lundh Alexander - Svensson Martin

Cöster Fredrik - Hammarbäck Anders

Lundh Alexander - Ottosson Mikael

Wäppling Adam - Thörn Hannes

Svensson Martin - Arvidsson Albin

Wäppling Adam - Wernersson Niklas

Arvidsson Albin - Creutz Johan

9, -8, 9, 10

5, 7, -4, 9

8, -7, 9, 7

-8, 8, 1, 6

-9, 4, 10, 9

9, 10, -9, -7, 8

9, 7, 8

8, 6, 9

8, 11, -7, -5, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Möregårdh Truls, BTK Frej

Ahrn Gustav, Böksholms IF

Larsson Jonathan, Västers BTK

Hesselgren Jesper, Linköpings PK

Walfridsson Algot, Linköpings PK

Ströberg Jonathan, Västerviks BTK

Emme Hannes, KFUM Jönköping

Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK

Jonsson Emil, Långemåla BTK

Volmerson Adam, Vetlanda BTK

Karlsson Axel, Långemåla BTK

Fröding Theodor S, KFUM Jönköping

Lander Felix, Kalmar BTK

Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryd BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Möregårdh Truls - Ahrn Gustav

Möregårdh Truls - Larsson Jonathan

Ahrn Gustav - Hesselgren Jesper

Möregårdh Truls - Walfridsson Algot

Ahrn Gustav - Ströberg Jonathan

Larsson Jonathan - Emme Hannes

Hesselgren Jesper - Svensson Dennis

Möregårdh Truls - Jonsson Emil

Ahrn Gustav - Volmerson Adam

Larsson Jonathan - Karlsson Axel

Walfridsson Algot - Fröding Theodor S

Ströberg Jonathan - Lander Felix

Svensson Dennis - Sahlstedt Filip

5, -10, 7, 8

6, 2, 6

-2, 5, -6, 6, 9

5, 4, 4

8, 8, 2

3, 10, 9

6, 7, 9

7, 8, 2

3, 2, 3

-1, 10, 7, 9

10, 10, 4

9, 6, 7

7, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Bölenius Anton, Spårvägens BTK

Sisic Taib, Lyckeby BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Hammarin Alexander, Jämjö BTK

Götherström Rickard, Hammarby IF/BTF

Kopriwa Lukas, Spårvägens BTK

Kippel Viggo, Spårvägens BTK

Kronwall Arvid, Västerviks BTK

Baasar Bazar, Vetlanda BTK

Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryd BTK

Nyblom Ville, Böksholms IF

Gustafsson Daniel, Hultsfred BTK

He Voong Philip, BTK Arsenal

Manjusak Medin, Lyckeby BTK

Trulsson Simon, Jämjö BTK

Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Bölenius Anton - Sisic Taib

Bölenius Anton - Johansson Morgan

Sisic Taib - Hammarin Alexander

Bölenius Anton - Götherström Rickard

Sisic Taib - Kopriwa Lukas

Johansson Morgan - Kippel Viggo

Hammarin Alexander - Kronwall Arvid

Bölenius Anton - Baasar Bazar

Sisic Taib - Sahlstedt Filip

Johansson Morgan - Nyblom Ville

Hammarin Alexander - Gustafsson Daniel

Götherström Rickard - He Voong Philip

Kopriwa Lukas - Manjusak Medin

Kippel Viggo - Trulsson Simon

Kronwall Arvid - Svensson Dennis

6, 7, -8, -10, 9

3, 6, 6

9, -5, 9, 9

6, 8, 6

1, 6, -6, -12, 3

6, 6, -9, -7, 9

7, 4, 3

4, 5, 2

5, 9, 3

6, 7, 11

6, 5, 7

6, -3, 9, -5, 9

-8, 6, 5, 4

9, 9, 3

3, 4, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 3



Vimmerbyspelen 2010Resultat

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Hovstam Anton, Kalmar BTK

Kippel Viggo, Spårvägens BTK

Nilsson Rasmus, Lyckeby BTK

Möregårdh Malte, BTK Frej

Jeppsson Albin, IFK Lund

Johansson Marcus, Västers BTK

Hernadez Adrian, Vaggeryd BTK

Bölenius Anton, Spårvägens BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Andersson Anton, Lyckeby BTK

Kopriwa Lukas, Spårvägens BTK

Andersson Albin, Vaggeryd BTK

Kronwall Arvid, Västerviks BTK

Strandberg Victor, Lyckeby BTK

Clevensjö William, Eskilstuna BTK

Friberg Adam, Västers BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Hovstam Anton - Kippel Viggo

Hovstam Anton - Nilsson Rasmus

Kippel Viggo - Möregårdh Malte

Hovstam Anton - Jeppsson Albin

Kippel Viggo - Johansson Marcus

Nilsson Rasmus - Hernadez Adrian

Möregårdh Malte - Bölenius Anton

Hovstam Anton - Johansson Morgan

Kippel Viggo - Andersson Anton

Nilsson Rasmus - Kopriwa Lukas

Möregårdh Malte - Andersson Albin

Jeppsson Albin - Kronwall Arvid

Johansson Marcus - Strandberg Victor

Hernadez Adrian - Clevensjö William

Bölenius Anton - Friberg Adam

4, 6, 8

8, 2, 4

-9, -2, 7, 6, 4

9, -9, 3, 6

-9, 3, 6, 7

8, -10, 6, -7, 2

8, 6, -8, -8, 10

6, 2, 7

-7, 5, 7, -5, 8

4, 5, -5, 7

4, 11, 6

3, 9, -7, 3

1, 3, -11, 7

-9, 7, 4, -11, 9

7, 9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Hovstam Anton, Kalmar BTK

Möregårdh Malte, BTK Frej

Kjellson Christoffer, Lyckeby BTK

Palmberg David, Lyckeby BTK

Andersson Anton, Lyckeby BTK

Nilsson Rasmus, Lyckeby BTK

Magnusson Henrik, Askims BTK

Dahlberg Andreas, Oskarshamns BTK

Saether Johannes, Oskarshamns BTK

Tran Philip, Oskarshamns BTK

Nilsson Rasmus, Dänninglanda BTK

Andersson Albin, Vaggeryd BTK

Andersson Erik, Eskilstuna BTK

Johansson Jacob, Kalmar BTK

Clevensjö William, Eskilstuna BTK

Strandberg Victor, Lyckeby BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Hovstam Anton - Möregårdh Malte

Hovstam Anton - Kjellson Christoffer

Möregårdh Malte - Palmberg David

Hovstam Anton - Andersson Anton

Möregårdh Malte - Nilsson Rasmus

Kjellson Christoffer - Magnusson Henrik

Palmberg David - Dahlberg Andreas

Hovstam Anton - Saether Johannes

Möregårdh Malte - Tran Philip

Kjellson Christoffer - Nilsson Rasmus

Palmberg David - Andersson Albin

Andersson Anton - Andersson Erik

Nilsson Rasmus - Johansson Jacob

Magnusson Henrik - Clevensjö William

Dahlberg Andreas - Strandberg Victor

4, 8, -10, -5, 10

-9, 10, 6, 4

8, 6, 11

2, 4, 5

8, 2, -7, 6

-7, 8, 7, -8, 4

7, 9, 7

4, 7, 8

6, 3, 8

6, 3, 5

7, 7, 8

9, 9, 8

8, 7, -9, 6

2, 7, 9

4, 3, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 10
1

2

3

Samuelsson Amanda, Tranås BTK

Magnusson Lina, Södra VI IF

Gunnarsson Hanna, Södra VI IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

3 av 3


